

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01693-1047535990	Requested Date: 07/17/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	MARK ROBINSON	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	65 Calder Ave	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: YORKVILLE, NY		# of Parcel(s): 1	

Notes			
CODE VIOLATIONS	Per Village of Yorkville Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property. Collector: Village of Yorkville Payable Address: 30 Sixth Street, PO Box 222, Yorkville, NY 13495 Business# (315) 765-9939		
PERMITS	Per Village of Yorkville Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property. Collector: Village of Yorkville Payable Address: 30 Sixth Street, PO Box 222, Yorkville, NY 13495 Business# (315) 765-9939		
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Village of Yorkville Department of Finance there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property. Collector: Village of Yorkville Payable Address: 30 Sixth Street, PO Box 222, Yorkville, NY 13495 Business# (315) 765-9939		
DEMOLITION	NO		
UTILITIES	Water & Sewer Account #: N/A Payment Status: N/A Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: N/A Good Thru: N/A Account Active: Yes Collector: Mohawk Valley Water Authority Payable: 1 Kennedy Plaza # 3, Utica, NY 13502 Business # (315) 792-0301		
	UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED.		
	Garbage: Garbage private hauler with lien status and balance unknown.		

VILLAGE OF YORKVILLE

OFFICE OF CODE AND ZONING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

30 Sixth Street P. O. Box 222 Yorkville, New York 13495 (315) 736-9391 Ext. 6 FAX (315) 624-9525

RE: CODE AND ZONING REVIEW 65 CALER AVENUE, YORKVILLE, NY Tax Map Parcel Number: 305.020-4-4

The property at 65 Calder Avenue, Yorkville, New York is located on and is maintained by the Village of Yorkville. To the best of my knowledge, I do not have any record of any existing or pending code or zoning violations.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the above address or my mobile phone (315) 765-9939.

Respectfully:

George J. arley Code Zoning Enforcement Officer

C: Stephanie Nowak, Village Clerk